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Aidhinikos

Asia Minor aptaliko zeibekiko

transcribed by Beth Bahia Cohen

Cm
Cm G Am

Cm Cm G Cm Cm Cm G Cm

Cm Cm Cm Fm Fm Cm Cm Cm Cm G G Cm

to 1

to 1

Cm Cm Cm Cm Cm Cm Cm Cm Cm F F F

F F F Cm G Cm
Am Am Am Am

Am AmG

Am Am Am Am
Am G Am Am Am Dm Dm G Am

Am Am Dm Dm G Am

1

2

3

4

to 1
Rhythm of the chordal accompaniment

fine


